
GRANT GRAYS HARBOR ISLAND JEFFERSON 

 

 
 
 
 
 

10% 
 

8% 
 

6% 
 

4% 
 
 
 

10% 
 

8% 
 

6% 
 

4% 
 
 
 

10% 
 

8% 
 

6% 
 

4% 
 
 
 

10% 
 

8% 
 

6% 
 

4% 
 
 
 

10% 
 

8% 
 

6% 
 

4% 
 
 
 

Year 
 

 EM Standardized Costs as % of Total Standardized Costs State Average 

EM Standardized Costs as % of Total Standardized 
Costs - County and State 
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STEVENS THURSTON WAHKIAKUM WALLA WALLA 
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WHATCOM WHITMAN YAKIMA _STATE TOTAL_ 
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